
KiK mester 2021
Plac. Holdnr. Klubnavn Scorer

Midel
score

1 17 LørdagsKyllingerne

Kaj Pedersen
Torben Jakobsen

Klaus Kusk Augustinus
Jørgen Meng

-
-
-
-

Karsten N. Guldberg
Anders Simmelsgaard
Claus-Henrik H. Jørgensen
Michael Sort

 33
 40
 36
 32

35,25            

2 10 Mens Section

Ole Byrresen
Henning Jeppesen

John Askov Hansen
Jørn Ibsen

Finn Hansen

-
-
-
-
-

Vilhelm Larsen
Sven Jensen
Jens Vad Christensen
Tonny Gram
Egon Nielsen

 34
 36
 37
 30
 31

33,60            

3 12 Herre Senior

Jan Roland Mathiasen
Thorkild Grønberg

Niels Bech
Harry Hansen

-
-
-
-

Sten Mortensen
Hans Kurt Nielsen
John Pedersen
Hans Andersen

 28
 32
 36
 35

32,75            

4 02 Mandagspiger

Grethe Bruun
Hanne Johansen

Lise Johansen
Ulla Høy

Conny Grøn
Rita Jeppesen

-
-
-
-
-
-

Gitte Møller Mikkelsen
Laila Holm
Helle Østergaard
Iben Nybo
Yvonne Elbæk
Hanne Sørensen

 30
 28
 30
 38
 35
 32

32,17            

5 06 Radiserne
Lisbeth Olesen

Christen Thomsen
-
-

Holger Olesen
Jens Sørensen

 30
 34

32,00            

6 11 Inngolf
Steen Nybo

Jens Laigaard
Karsten Valeur

-
-
-

Erik M. Pedersen
Martin Andersen
Bo Hansen

 30
 38
 28

32,00            

7 18 Morgenfruerne Britta Ankersø - Lis Kristiansen 32 32,00            

8 04 Ladies Section

Birte Pedersen
Bente Kirkegaard

Else Kongsdal Jensen
Ellen Østergaard

Anne-Grete Uhd Nielsen
Connie Sørensen
Gurli Haandbæk

Inge Skovbjerg

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

Kirsten Brinck
Ann Thøgersen
Annie Høst
Lone Ibsen
Grete Larsen
Inge Bargisen
Merete Jensen
Anne-Margrethe Erlandsen

 32
 31
 35
 30
 37
 26
 34
 30

31,88            

9 01 Seniorklubben

Aase Nielsen
Villy Finn Jensen

Susan Bailey
Reni Bjørklund

Dorthe Svendsen
Anne-Marie Hansen

Jette Nørsten
Else Dam Mortensen

Hanne Hansen

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

Preben Marschall
Peter Salskov
Thomas bailey
Sigrid Bøhm
Erling Svendsen
Gert Hansen
Per Nørsten
Gunner Uth Jensen
Jørgen L. Hansen

 35
 33
 23
 29
 26
 33
 36
 34
 35

31,56            

10 08 Græshopperne

Jørgen Høy
Hanne Kristensen

Lizette Christensen
Jytte Kjærbro
Gert Hansen
Ketty Møller

Inge Lise Jacobsen

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

Per Johansen
Børge Kristensen
Erling Christensen
Dorit Priesfeldt
Jørgen Priesfeldt
Jørgen Møller
Brian Jacobsen

 34
 27
 22
 28
 26
 35
 29

28,71            

11 13 F-Klubben Gert Andersen - Allan Baun 0 -                

Holddeltagere

Breinholtgård Golf Klub

16-08-2021


